e

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
(1Q CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE)

SMALL GROUP TEACH_ING!TUTORIAL/PRACTICAL CLASS

SCHEDULE
(8" SEMESTER MBB8S)
UPTO 30™ JANUARY 2026
NO-IQMC/PATH/1337/2025 DATE -26-12-2025
DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
s . Dr. Nupur Tiwari
- Infarction
02.01.2026 Friday &
(PA 5.5 & PA 5.6) Dr. Megha Dey
b Dr. Nupur Tiwari
Infarction
07.01.2026 | Wednesday &
(PA 5.5 & PA 5.6) Dr. Megha Dey
14.01.2026 | Wednesday Dr. Gargi Mukherjee
15.01.2026 | Thursday Granuloma &
| 16.01.2026 Friday Dr. Rajarshi Banerjee
21.01.2026 | Wednesday Blood collection & use of anticoagulants o Aya; Kundu
22.01.2026 | Thursday (PA 13.1) Dr. Siddhartha Sankar Roy
28.01.2026 | Wednesday ] 2 Dr. Sayan Bhowmik
Squamous cell carcinoma & Adenocarcinoma &
129.01 2026 | Thursday (PA 6.7)
30.01.2026 |  Friday . Dr. Megha Dey

Time: (3:00-5:00) P.M.

et

Dr. Gautam Kumar Mandal
HOD & Associate Professor
Department of Pathology

PROFESSOR & HEAL

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
Q CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE
SOVAPUR, BIJRAROAD, JEMUA
8-20NE, DURGAPUR, PIN-T13206

Copy to: Academic Section (for information please)



DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
(1Q CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE)

LARGE GROUP TEACHING/LECTURE & SELF DIRECTED LEARNING

CLASS SCHEDULE
(3“ SEMESTER MBBS)
UPTO 30™ JANUARY 2026
NO-IQMC/PATH/1336/2025 . DATE-26-12-2025
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
02.01.2026 | Friday (9:00-10:00) AM | Typeremi, C‘Egie%"g)“ Hemorrhage Dr. Nupur Tiwari
05.01.2026 | Monday .|  (3:00-4:00) PM H“"““S‘aig’ )f‘sah)“’"‘b‘”is Dr. Sayan Bhowmik
1 06.01.2026 | Tuesday | (10:00-11:00) AM i‘;‘ﬁ”;‘;’;‘ Dr. Nupur Tiwari
| .
f ) “Shock
07.01.2026 | Wednesday (9:00-10:00) AM (PA 5.4) Dr. Ayan Kundu
Shock
o) : 004
12.01.2026 | Monday (3:00-4:00) PM (PA 5.4) Dr. Ayan Kundu
13012026 | Tuesday | (10:00-11:00) AM E“"““’“mi';fi‘ l‘gsfgde’ (SDL) Dr. Sayan Bhowmik
14.01.2026 | Wednesday | (9:00-10:00) AM (2‘2?2“5) Dr. Gargi Mukherjee
. PEM .
Wi 00-10- .
16.01.2026 Friday (9:00-10:00) AM (PA 12.2) Dr. Sayan Bhowmik
19.01.2026 | Monday (3:00-4:00) PM Formative Assessment All facultyp ¢
20.01.2026 | Tuesday | (10:00-11:00) AM E“"““’”m"i’;“f ldl’f;’;der (SRL) Dr. Sayan Bhowmik
21.01.2026 | Wednesday (9:00-10:00) AM N:Kpéaf;a Dr. Gautam Kumar Mandal
17.01.2026 | Tuesday (10:00-11:00) AM '“""d“(cl}fr} ;"2?"3"“"‘ Dr. Gargi Mukherjee
28.01.2026 | Wednesday | (9:00-10:00) AM Tg‘;":ﬁ‘; Dr. Gautam Kumar Mandal
30.01.2026 |  Friday (9:00-10:00) AM i ‘(‘gfrl‘;h;‘;'"‘c anetaie Dr. Gargi Mukherjee
/@;ﬁ Kumar Mandal
HOD & Associate Professor
Department of Pathology
Copy to: Academic Section (for information please) " PROFESSOR & HEAL
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOG!
1Q CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE

SOVAPUR, BIJRA ROAD, JEMUA
B-ZONE, DURGAPUR, PIN-T1320¢



